


LANEY COLLEGE 2022 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Date 		Day 			Opponent 			Location 		Time 
Aug. 24	Wednesday		Sacramento City (Scrim)	Sacramento	        1:00pm
Sept. 3 	Saturday 		@ Modesto			Modesto     	        5:00pm 
Sept. 9 	Friday			American River  	 	Oakland 	        7:00pm 
Sept. 17 	Saturday 		@ Siskiyous 			Weed		        2:00pm 

Sept. 23 	Friday			Contra Costa			Oakland	        7:00pm
				(Alumni Night)
Sept. 30	Friday 			Fresno				Oakland 	        6:00pm 
Oct. 7/8 	 			BYE WEEK 
Oct. 15 	Saturday		@ San Mateo			San Mateo	        1:00pm 
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Oct. 22 	Saturday 		@ San Francisco 		San Francisco         1:00pm
Oct. 28		Friday 			Delta				Oakland 	        7:00pm 

Nov. 4		Friday			Diablo Valley			Oakland	        7:00pm
				 (Sophomore Night)
Nov.	12	Saturday		@ Chabot			Hayward	        6:00pm
	
College President: Dr. Rudy Besikof

	Head Coach - Athletic Director: John Beam (510)464-3474 

	
Offensive Coordinator: Jeff Haagenson 
(510)464-3369 
Defensive Backs: Maamaloa Mafi
Defensive Line: Bryan Coughlan
	
Assistant Head Coach/Defensive Coordinator: Josh Ramos (510)464-3475

	Outside Linebackers:  Adam Kadourhe
	

	Inside Linebackers: Taivale Tuatalatasi
Defensive Front 7: Siliveinusi Tomasi
	Team Doctor: Dr. Steve Isono 

	Running Backs: Alex Kith  
	Athletic Trainers: Rick Becker 

	Wide Receivers: Daniel Johnson
	Athletic Specialist: Sakai Metcalf 

	Tight Ends: Kevin Evans 
Quarterbacks: Robert Crowley
Film Coordinator: TBA
	S.I.D.: 
Academic Counselor: Douglass Cobb

	
	





2018 National Champions
2018 CCCAA State Champions
2018 Northern California Champions
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